
Client : Wedgewood Homes   Borehole details    Date 27th June 2017 

Project : Soak away at Broadoak   BH Diameters  10 inch & 8 inch 

Ground Level 

75mm Plain well liner      Gl + 0.15m above Gl 

110mm Plain well liner     Gl— 0.10m 

10mm pea shingle annulus  0.30 to 4.3m 

75mm Slotted liner 1.3m to 4.3m 

 

 

 

Bentonite Pellet grout  4.3m to 6.5m 

 

 

 

 

 

10mm pea shingle fill 

Plain 110mm well liner Gl to 27.0m 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

110mm plain well liner 

 

10mm pea shingle fill 

 

 

Bentonite pellet grout 20.0m to 27.0m 

 

 

 

7mm well screen annulus 

110mm slotted well liner 27.0m to 30.0m 

 

 

Top soil 

Overburden 

 

 

2nd Terrace 

 

 

 

London Clay 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Oldhaven Sand 

GL 

 

 

2.4m 

 

 

4.3m 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

27.0m 

 

 

30.0m 


